
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2011/12

Damen A Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Nagel, Martin, Drosselweg 11, 76327 Pfinztal, Mobil: 0178/4156517, madl71@t-online.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.01.2012 20:00 v 201 TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut DJK Rüppurr 4:3
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Mi.

27.10.2011
07.12.2011

19:45 v
20:00 v

102
101

Post Südstadt Karlsruhe II
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

DJK Rüppurr
TTC Langensteinbach

0:4
4:0
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